Tallinna TV 10 olumppiastarti | etappi protokoll

Tallinna Spordihall 10. jaanuar 2007

TN 60 m
1. Anette Vaab 26.03.95 Ndmme 8,82 8,81
2. Karit Kaljusto 2.07.95 Audentes 8,98 8,89
3. Heleri Parmik 5.03.95 Majaka SK/Westholmi G 9,23 9,17
4. Reelika Kask 2.01.95 Ndmme 9,33 9,45
5. Kristell Jurkatamm 16.05.96 Audentes 9,33
6. Eva Otsus 14.03.95 Majaka SK/Qismae HG 9,37
7. Vanessa Jalakas 8.02.95 Audentes 9,43
8. Rahel Ollissaar 28.06.95 Nomme 9,54
9. Diana Allik 12.02.95 Pirita 9,58
Maria Liive 7.10.95 Tall. Kalev 9,58
11. Laura Toom 21.07.96 Tall. Kristine G 9,61
Sarah Ellermaa 10.04.95 Tall. Kalev 9,61
13. Emma Vaniko 15.06.96 Tall. Kalev 9,65
Kelli Marie Jaama Tall. Kalev 9,65
15. Aleksdandra Solovjova 10.01.96 Makaja SK /Oismae Vene L 9,66
16. Kristiina Oras 27.01.95 Ndmme 9,70
17. Monica Vainola 18.02.96 Nomme 9,73
18. Kristin Heidemann 14.01.95 Audentes 9,74
19. Kristi Luik 2.07.95 Audentes 9,79
20. Heliise Harusoo 24.08.96 Tall.Kalev 9,95
21. Kristina-Mirjam Villand 3.11.95 Liider 10,05
22. Ketlin Polma 31.01.95 Tall. Kristine G 10,06
23. Grete Magi 4.10.97 10,09
24. Veera Mutdtseva 2.11.95 Pirita 10,14
25. Johanna-Britt Haabu 95 Tall. Kalev/Tall. Reaalk. 10,18
Margot Kreem 14.12.95 Leksi 44 10,18
27. Sandra Sisask 30.04.96 Leksi 44 10,19
28. Karmen Reivik SK Lindon 10,22
29. Gabriela Eilart 26.04.95 Pirita / Kesklinna Vene G 10,23
Gerda Kiik 15.02.96 Saue G 10,23
31. Anna Péllin 12.11.95 Leksi 44 10,24
Karina Kabrits 7.01.97 Tall. Kalev 10,24
33. kristen Loomé&gi 29.08.95 NOmme 10,25
34. Gete Tiirats 31.05.96 Leksi 44 10,26
35. Sandra Reivik SK Lindon 10,28
36. Liisi Heinsaar 27.06.96 Leksi 44 10,31
Klarika Kaldma 23.03.95 Ndmme 10,31
38. Sarah Adamson 23.02.96 Tall.Kalev 10,42
39. Rebeka Vaino 12.12.95 Tall.Kalev 10,44
40. Victoria Kosk 1.07.95 Ndmme 10,49
Geitrin Jansen 5.10.95 Tall. Kalev 10,49
42. Paula Pauts SK Lindon 10,53
Merlyn Lipp 95 Némme 10,53
44. Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 Leksi 44 10,60
45. Mia Brit Ots 9.09.96 Leksi 44 10,63
46. Kelli Pold SK Lindon 10,70
47. Kelly-Claudis Kimmer 1.05.95 SK Kivilind 10,71
Kristina Dusina 6.04.95 Tall. Kalev 10,71
49, Kristi Kalmus SK Lindon 10,73



50. Galina Dakinevits 16.03.96

51. Laura Jallai 22.02.96
Vanessa Reitel 7.03.96

53. Hanna Liis Leivald 3.08.96

54. Siret Sarv 13.02.95

55. Janika Harm 28.04.95
Liisa Botsarov 9.05.97

57. Anne Ott 4.04.96

58. Maria Haas 10.06.96
Isabel Kivisaar 18.09.95

60. Cathy Toomast 15.07.96

61. Maria Kononov 3.06.96
Kdilly Oras 13.11.96

63. Laura Humonen 23.01.96
Andra Moistus 5.01.96

65. Inger-Helen Daub 6.03.97

66. Merilin Laas 21.08.95

67. Hanna Liis Karp 2.08.96

68. Maili Suurekivi 13.10.95

69. Tuuli Voolaid 2.10.2000

70. Henessi Schmidt

71. Triin Liis Paabo 28.01.97

72. GreteLiis Mossov

73. Anneli Rand

74. Egle Erik 27.06.96

75. Anu Marjan Lattik 13.04.98
Heelia Sillamaa

77. Katrin Aasmaa

78. Ly Mannik 29.04.97

79. Johanna Maria Magi

80. Kristin Kasak 26.04.96

81. Kadri Varrik 2.11.95

TN kdrgus
. Miina Vilo 15.03.95
. Klarika Kaldma 23.03.95
. Rahel Ollissaar 28.06.95
. Diana Allik 12.02.95
. Merlyn Lipp 16.02.95
. MariLiis Muuga 17.04.97
. Sarah Ellermaa 10.04.95
Kristina Dusina 6.04.95
Kristiina Oras 27.01.95
10. Karina Kabrits 7.01.97
11. Vanessa Reitel 7.03.96
Heliise Harusoo 24.08.96
13. Kelli Maria Jaama 8.07.96
14. Kristi Kalmus
15. Sandra Reivik
Kristen Loomé&gi 29.08.95
Isabel Kivisaar 18.08.95
Eliise Piiritalo 30.04.95
19. Maria Haas 10.06.96
Sandra Sisask 30.04.96
Emma Vaniko 15.06.96
22. Geitrin Jansen 5.10.95

~NOoO O WNE

SK Kivilind
Liider
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Lillekila G
SK Kivilind

Tall.Kalev
Ndmme Erakool
Tall.Kalev

Saue G

Liider
MajakaSK/\V-Oismée G
Leksi 44

Tall. 21. Kk
Liider

SK Kivilind
Leksi 44
Ndmme

Tall. Saksa G / Ndmme
SK Lindon

GAG

Leksi 44

Leksi 44

SK Kivililnd
Leksi 44

SK Lindon

SK Lindon
Harkujarve Algk
Tall. Kalev
Leksi 44

SK Kivilind

Tall.Kalev/ Tall. Reaalk.

Ndmme
Ndmme
Pirita/Lasnaméae G
Ndmme
Leksi 44

Tall. Kalev/Tall. Reaalk.

Tall.Kalev
Ndmme
Tall. Kalev
Leksi 44
Tall.Kalev
Tall.Kalev
SK Lindon
SK Lindon
Ndmme
Tall. Kalev
Audentes
Ndmme Erakool
Leksi 44
Tall. Kalev
Tall. Kalev

10,77
10,79
10,79
10,80
10,83
10,85
10,85
10,86
10,88
10,88
10,91
10,94
10,94
11,07
11,07
11,16
11,20
11,21
11,23
11,28
11,31
11,38
11,43
11,57
11,58
11,60
11,.60
11,70
11,75
11,76
12,07
12,75

1.30
1.25
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05



23. Marie Liive 7.10.95
Siret Sarv 13.02.95
25. Anne Ott 4.04.96
26. Margot Kreem 14.12.95
27. JohannaBritt Haabu
28. Sandra Reivik
29. Katrin Aasmaa
30. Cathy Toomst 15.07. 96
31. Sarah Adamson 23.02.96
32. Henessi Schmidt
33. Gerda Kiik 15.02.96
34. Anna Pallin 12.11.95
35. Andra Moistus 5.01.96
36. Anu Marjam Lattik 13.04.98
37. Rebeka Vaino 12.12.95
Hanna Liis Leivald 3.08.96
39. Anneli Rand 10.05.97
40. Laura Humonen 23.01.96
41. Greteliis Mossov 2.07.96
Liisi Heinsaar 27.06.96
Mia Brit Ots 9.09.96
Triin Liis Paabo 28.01.97

TV 60 m
. Tahti Alver 4.12.94
. Kris Loreen Leol 26.05.93
. Gerli Gritsenko 29.12.93
. Laura-Berta Vahtra 6.12.93
. Anastassia Gorohova 17.03.93
. Grete Anton 27.09.94
. Birgit Valgemae 10.01.94
. Anna Haritonova 10.11.93
. Kaia Soosaar 24.04.93
10. Anastasija Aleksejeva 12.01.93
11. Jekaterina Istsenko12.01.93
12. Betti Vainkila 16.09.94
13. Aleksandra Tsetsohho 11.01.94
14. Sandra Valder 23.07.94
15. Getter Jaani 3.02.93
16. Ingely Laiv 17.12.93
17. Johanna Oras 1.03.94
18. Elisabeth Laan 22.01.93
Kristiin Resik 9.10.93
20. Milena Prits 93
21. Marianne Joesaar 11.06.93
22. Kirke Tedrema 22.02.94
23. Katre Eenpdllu 6.03.93
24. Helina Kristin 5.07.94
25. Viktoria Pronina 2.02.94
26. Laura Tees 29.12.93
27. Anna Pettri 8.07.94
Gerda Ruuser 13.01.94
29. Jacqueline Jarv 20.03.93
30. Killu Leet 5.07.93
31. Lisa Mai Lindberg 15.04.94
32. Katja Borsuk 13.09.94

O©COoO~NOUDWNPE

Tall. Kalev
Lillekila G
Tall.Kalev
Leksi 44
Tall. Kalev/Tall. Reaalk.
SK Lindon
SK Lindon
Saue G
Tall. Kalev
SK Lindon
Saue G
Leksi 44
Tall. 21. K
Leksi 44
Tall. Kalev
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
GAG

Ndmme

Tall.Saksa G /Tall. Kalev
Tall. Reaalk.

Ndmme

Tall. Kalev / Lagedi PK
Leksi 44
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Leksi 44
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Tall.Kalev
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Tall. Kalev
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Kadrioru SG

Ndmme
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SK Fortis
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1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
NH

NH

NH

NH

8,49
8,55
8,59
8,62
8,68
8,69
8,70
8,76
8,77
9,02
9.10
9,13
9,13
9,16
9,17
9,22
9,26
9,27
9,27
9,28
9,29
9,33
9,35
9,38
9,39
9,42
9,47
9,47
9,49
9,59
9,62
9,63

8,42
8,55
8,59
8,61



33.

Heidi Tiik 30.06.94

34. Jaanika Luus 4.02.94

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Britt Loomé&gi 4.05.93
Diana Aus 3.07.93

Kristina Rogova 28.11.93
Gerli Leemet 9.03.94

Kristi Sepp 22.04.94

Kadi Laidoja 12.03.93
Susanna Vain 23.03.94
Veronika Petrova 30.09.94
Helena Mdistlik

Annika Tomker 30.12.94

45, Kairi Lilleméae 20.12.94
46. Josefine Vaher (Vahter)
47. Elisabeth Haljas 2.04.93
48. Sirelin Sillamaa

49. Liza Tsudinova 8.03.94
50. Anne-Liisa Lohe 15.07.93

TV kaugus

O©COoO~NOUDWNE

. Kristel Metsla 7.03.93

. Kris Loreen Leol 26.05.93
. Anastassia Gorohova 17.03.93
. Anna Haritonova 10.11.93
. Gerli Gritsenko 29.12.93

. Aleksandra Tsetsohho 11.01.94
. Sandra Valdek 23.07.94
. Anastassija Aleksejeva 12.01.93
. Katre Eenpdllu 6.03.93

. jekaterina Istsenko 12.01.93

. Ingely Laiv 17.12.93
. Betti Vainkula 6.09.94
. Grete Anton 27.09.94

. Laura- Berta Vahtra 6.12.93

. Killu Leet 5.07.93

16. Kadi Laidoja 12.03.93

17. Anna Pettri 8.07.94

18. Birgit Valgemae 10.01.94
19. Jacquline Jarv 20.03.93
20. Kirke Tedremaa 22.02.94
21. Susanna Vain 23.03.94
22. Getter Jaani 3.02.93

23. Jaanika LuUs 4.02.94

24. Johanna Oras 1.03.94
25. Britt Loomé&gi4.05.93

26. Helina Kristin 5.07.94

27. Milena Prits 1993

28. Viktoria Pronina 2.02.94
29. Kristina Kovaljova 21.12.94
30. GerliLeemet 9.03.94

31. Kairi Lilleméae 20.12.94
32. Veronika Petrova 30.09.94
33. Rita Safonov 8.05.93

34. Katja Borsuk 13.09.94
35. Elisabeth Laan 22.01.93
36. Josefine Vaher 27.01.93

Tall.Kalev
Vanalinna HK
Ndmme
Ndmme

Tall. Kalev
Ndmme

Majaka SK/Pelgulinna G

Tall. Kalev
Tall. Inglise K
Tall. Kalev
SK Lindon
Nomme
Audentese
Tall.Kalev
Tall.Kristiine G
Sk Lindon
Tall. Kalev
Liider

Nomme

Tall. Saksa G
Tall. Kalev/Lagedi PK
Leksi 44

Tall. Reaalk.
Audentes
Audentes
Lasnamae G
Kadrioru SG
Tall.Kalev
Audentese
Tall. Reaalk
Leksi 44
Ndmme

Tall. Kalev
Tall.Kalev

SK Fortis
Vanalinna HK
Tall. Kalev
Tall.Kalev
Tall. Inglise K
Tall. Kristiine G
Vanalinna HK

Makaja SK/V-Oismae G

Ndmme

Ndmme

Tall. Kristiine G
Tall. Kalev/Arte G
Pirita/Paekaare G
Ndmme
Audentes

Tall. Kalev

Tall. Kalev
Tall.Kalev
Tall.Kalev
Tall.Kalev

9,66
9,68
9,70
9,84
9,85
9,86
9,72
9,82
9,96
10,02
10,13
10,13
10,15
10,27
10,32
10,36
10,43
10,92

4.72
4.67
4.61
454
4.53
4.47
441
4.32
4.27
4.26
4.24
4.22
421
4.19
4.18
4.09
4.07
4.02
3.91
3.91
3.88
3.88
3.84
3.81
3.81
3.80
3.62
3.55
3.55
3.54
3.54
3.45
341
3.39
3.18
3.15



37. Téhti Alver 4.12.94

38. Liza Tsudinova 8.03.94
39. LIsa Mai Lindberg

40. Heidi Tiik

PN 60 m

. Marco Lind 6.07.95

. Karl Henri Velling 16.10.95
. Aleksandr Kornev 18.02.95
. Mark Rogov 23.11.95

. Markus Prual 29.04.96

. Mart Hakkinen 8.03.95

. Rasmus Kisel 21.07.96

. Klen Heinmae 1995

. Johan Mirka 24.10.95

10. Kirill Dmitriev 14.05.96
11. Karl Paaru 23.04.95

12. Marken Murdla 10.06.96
13. Breth Bachmann 13.11.96

O©CoOoO~NOOA,WNE

14. Emil Roland Peetsalu 30.08.96

15. Markus Erik Ois 15.05.95
16. Sander Green 6.05.95
17. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96
Silver Ambur 27.02.95
19. Taur Ojala 6.06.96
Raigo Tilk 11.07.95
21. Oliver Hinerson 8.04.97
22. sander Kosk 11.09.95
23. Kristjan Roos
24. Andre Savi 5.05.96
25. Anton Ivanov 19.02.96
26. Erol Pints 24.12.95
27. Sander Sipelgas 17.01.97
Stenver-Kris Pungas 28.05.96
29. Davor Tamm 8.10.97
30. Gaute Nurmse 16.05.95
31. Karl Reispass 30.07.98
32. Karl Erik Lillo 2.12.95
Karl Hendrik Uusmaa 5.04.95
34. Kristjan Kask 13.11.95
35. Robin Trutin 11.04.96
36. Andre Truza 1.02.97
37. Markus Tamm 23.05.98
Kristjan Koll 3.06.95
39. Marko Sams 23.03.95
Marten Palm 3.05.96
41. Erki Randmaa 17.08.96
42. Tristan Toomas milder
43. martin Kokk 13.06.97
44, Ott Johann Post 4.09.97
45. Paul Markus Orav 29.03.98
46. Romet Tude 3.04.96
47. Martin Saar
48. Jonathan Karu 3.12.95
49. Marten Murk 3.02.98

Ndmme

Tall. Kalev
Tall.Kalev
Tall. Kalev

Kadrioru SG
Oismae HG

Pirita/ Juhkentali G
Majaka SK/V-Oismae G
Tall. Kristiine G
Ndmme

Audentes

Tall. Kristiine G
Audentes

Liider

Audentes

Ndmme

Liider

Audentes
Kadrioru SG
Audentes
Leksi 44

Tall.Kristiine G
SK Fortis

Tall. 32. Kk.
SK Lindon
Leksi 44
Tall.Kalev
Leksi 44
Liider

SK Fortis

Leksi 44

Audentes

Tall. reaalk.

Tall. 32. Kk/E. Noole KIK

SK Fortis
Audentes
Tall. Reaalk.
Audentes
21 K

SK Lindon
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
SK Fortis
Leksi 44
SK Lindon

SK Fortis

NH
NH
NH
NH

8,99 8,79
9,15 8,97
9,08 9,03
9,31 9,25
9,37
9,40
9,41
9,52
9,53
9,61
9,63
9,69
9,70
9,71
9,75
9,78
9,79
9,79
9,81
9,81
9,86
9,87
9,88
9,91
9,92
10,01
10,06
10,06
10,08
10,09
10,10
10,15
10,15
10,16
10,19
10,25
10,27
10,27
10,29
10,29
10,32
10,50
10.66
10,68
10,78
10,85
10,89
11,39
11,47



PN kuul

. Ken Areng 27.03.96

. Rando Somson 27.09.95

. Andreas Krigoltoi 2.01.95
. Silver Ambur 27.02.95

. Rasmus Kisel 21.07.96

. Markus Prual 29.04.96

. Robin Trutin 11.04.96

. Klenn Heinmé&e 95

. Marken Murdla 10.06.96
10. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96

11. Andre Savi 5.05.96

12. Raido Tilk 11.07.95

13. Johathan Karu 3.12.95
14. Sander Green 6.05.95
15. Gaute Nurmse 16.05.95
16. Kevin Jurkatam 27.08.95
17. Kristjan Koll 3.06.95

18. Kristjan Kask 13.11.95
19. Romet Tude 3.04.96

20. Erol Pints 24.12.95

21. Oliver Hineson 8.04.997
22. Ott Johann Post 4.09.97
23. Martin Kokk 13.06.97

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPE

PV 60 m
. Hans Lillemaa 14.03.94
. Maksim Moisejenkov 26.08.93
. Edgar Rootalu 4.07.93
. Markus Leemer 22.08.93
. Rainer Meema 1.03.93

. Brain Hammel 21.01.93

. Mathias Vain 3.11.94

. Sander Tiitso 12.04.94
Anton Puzdrjov 17.08.93
10. Endrik Raun

11. Marek Naarits 17.05.94
12. Sten Uustalu 7.07.94

13. Indrek Reinol 23.04.93
14. Martin Meier

Mauri Levandi 5.07.94

16. Méart Mustkivi 21.03.94
17. Ténis Palts 4.04.93

18. Henri Tamm 29.12.94
19. Armin Ruuse

20. Raul Krapp 25.11.93

21. Artjom Teljatnik 26.06.94
22. Oliver Vldmaa 16.01.94
23. lauri pavelson 11.05.94
24. Ata Ogus Akgin 10.11.94
v.a. Rando Aus 9.07.92

ONOOITA WN PP

PV kaugus

1. Rainer Meema 1.03.93

2. Jaak Joonas Uudmaéae 6.04.94
3. Hans Lillemaa 14.03.94

Liivalaia G

SK Kivilind

SK Kivilind
Leksi 44
Audentes

Tall. Kristiine G

Tall. Kristiine G
Ndmme
Audentes
Leksi 44
Tall.Kristiine G

Kadrioru SG
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Audentes
Uhisgiim.
Leksi 44
Leksi 44

SK Fortis
Leksi 44
Leksi 44

Tall. Kalev/Atre G
Pirita Tonismae G
Westholmi G
Leksi 44

RAM

Active TC

Pirita Majandusg
SK Kivilind

Tall. Kalev

SK Lindon
Audentes

Tall. 21. K

Tall. Uhisg

Active TC/ Jarveotsa G
Tall. Reaalk
Tall.Reaalk

Tall. Reaalk

SK Lindon

Active TC
Pirita/Kornie jko G
Ndmme

Leksi 44

Leksi 44
Tall.Kalev/ Arte G

RAM
Tall. Inglis K
Tall.Kalev/ Arte G

7.39
7.03
6.76
6.73
6.64
6.29
6.29
6.27
5.96
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.65
5.50
5.33
5.31
5.26
5.00
4.79
4.74
4.67
4.52
3.84

8,18 8,14
8,34 8,30
8,50 8,40
8,58 8,60
8,58
8,62
8,75
8,90
8.90
8,99
9,18
9,24
9,25
9,26
9,26
9,30
9,38
9,56
9,78
9,98
10,07
10,26
10,49
10,90
8,59

5.35
5.14
4.90



4. Edgar Rootalu 4.07.93
5. Markus Leemet 22.08.93
6. Brain Hammel 21.01.93
7. Maksim Moisejenkov 26.08.93
8. Sander Tiisto 12.04.94
9. Indrek Reinol 16.06.93
10. Sten Uustalu 7.07.94
11. Martin Meier
12. Endrik Raun
13. Mauri Levandi 5.07.94
14. Ténis Palts 4.04.93
15. Anton Puzorjov 17.08.93
16. Méart Mustkivi 21.03.94
17. Raul Krapp 25.11.93
18. Henri Tamm 29.12.94
19. Armin Ruuse

Mathias Vain 3.11.94
21. Ata Ogus Akgiin 10.11.94
v.a. Rando Aus 9.07.92

PV kérgus

. Rainer Meema 1.03.93

. Hans Lillemaa 9.07.92

. Brain Hammel 21.01.93

. Jaak Joonas Uudmaéae 6.04.94
. Sander Tiisto 12.04.94

. Mauri Levandi 16.06.94

. Anton Puzdrjov 17.08.93
. markus Leemet 22.08.93

. Endrik Raun

10. Martin Meier 29.12.93
11. Oliver Valdmaa 16.01.94
12. Armin Ruuse

13. Marek Naarits 17.05.94
14. Raul Krapp 25.11.93

O©CoO~NOUM,WNE

Peakohtunik M. Miss

Westholmi G
Leksi 44

Active TC

Pirita /Ténismae G
SK Kivilind

Tall. Uhisg

Tall. 21. K.

Active TC /Jarveots G

SK Lindon
Tall. Reaalk

Tall.Kalev

Tall. Reaalk
Active TC

Tall. Reaalk

SK Lindon

Pirita Majandusg
Leksi 44

Tall. Kalev / Arte G

RAM
Tall.Kalev/ Arte G
Active TC
Tall. Inglise K
SK Kivilind
Tall. Reaalk
Tall. Kalev
Leksi 44

SK Lindon
Active TC
Némme

SK Lindon
Audentes
Active TC

4.79
4.66
4.63
4.49
441
4.37
4.29
4.23
4.22
4.15
4.15
4.07
4.06
3.80
3.73
3.51
3.51
3.20
4.36

1.61
1.61
155
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.15
1.15



